CA

CAl

CB

CC

CD

CE

CEl

CE1954

CE1954c

CE1954e

CE1954h

CE2

CE3

CE6

CE7

CES8

CE9

CE91

CE911

CF

CF2

COLUMBIANA CLASSIFICATION

Charter.
Statutes.
Trustees. Regents (1784-87). Resolutions, reports, etc.

Administration. Appointments Office. President and Treasurer. Registrar.
University Council. Medical Officer.

Finance. Treasurer's Report. Finance Committee. Leaseholders.
History. Foundation, growth, etc.

Semi-centennial celebration 1837. Centennial Celebration 1854. 150th
Anniversary Celebration 1904. 175th Anniversary 1929.

Bicentennial Histories 1954 (cutter from school)

Bicentennial Conference Series.

Bicentennial editions.

In honor of...Bicentennial

World War material. Department of military science and tactics.
World War II.

New York City History.

Morningside Heights.

Scholarships and Fellowships.

University bibliography.

Imprints of Columbia University Press and King's Crown Press.
Columbia University Press

Biography. Necrology.

Collected biography.



CF7

CF8

CF9

CG

CH

Cl

CJ

CK

CK1

CK2

CK3

CK4

CK5

CK®6

CL

CM

CM4

CM8

CM82

CN

CN1

CN7

Photographs. Collection of photographs of the Faculty.

Miscellaneous exhibitions. Portfolios.

Relics. Association books.

General Catalogue. Triennial. Sexennial. Catalogue of Matriculants.
Annual Catalogue. Directory. Black Book. Matricula. Merit Roll.
Handbook. Circular of Information.

Bulletins. Official Periodicals. Columbia University Bulletin. Columbia
University Quarterly. Bulletin of N.Y. Botanical Garden. Columbia War
Papers.

Miscellaneous Addresses

Inaugurals.

Commencement.

Addresses before the Alumni.

Baccalaureates.

Conferring of Honorary Degrees.

Campus Night Program.

Programs. Tickets. Memorabilia.

Faculty (as a body.) Publications, Regulations, etc. Faculty Club.
Employees -- Columbia University

Chapel. St. Paul's Chapel.

Chaplain.

Entrance examinations. Class Manuals. Examination questions. Syllabi.
Home study.

Lectures.

University Seminars



CN8 Books written or edited by Faculty.
CN9 Books from the Library of King's College.
CN91 Books used in Columbia College.
CO Theses, B.A.

COA Theses, M.A.

COAA  Academy of American Poets Prizes.
CcoB Bennett Prizes.

COB1 Bunner Prizes.

COB2 Beard Prizes.

COB3 Borden Prizes.

COB4 Brick Prizes.

cocC Chandler (Chanler?) Prizes.

COC6 Convers Prizes.

COoD Deutsches Verein Prizes.

COE2 Einstein Prizes.

COF Friedman Prize.

COoJ Jones Prizes.

COP Pulitzer Prizes.

COP3 Prize in Psychopathology.

COP4 Psychiatry, Medical Student Research Prizes.
COS Stokes Prizes.

COS2 J.M. Smith Prizes.

CO0S3 Stevens Triennial Prizes.



Ccov
Covi
COwW
COwW2

CP

CP1
CP12
CP2
CP3
CP4
CP5
CP6
CP7
CP75
CP8
CP9
CcQ
CQG
CQ1
CQ12
cQ2

CQ3

Van Renssalaer Prizes.
Susan Huntington VVernon Prizes.

Woodberry Prizes

Library

CPC Librarian's Report. CPK
CPG Miscellaneous Catalogs. CPL
CPH Special Catalogs. CPO

Student Periodicals.

Students.

Student Societies. Periodicals. Fraternities.
Songs.

Poems.

Fiction.

Student Customs.

Athletics.

Radio and Television.
Miscellaneous. Sophomore Show.
Student Protest.

Alumni Association.

Alumni Association Directory.
Writings of Alumni.

Biography of Alumni.

Cataloging Rules.
Libraries, Individual.
Oral History Project.

Alumni Federation. Columbia University Club. Alumni Clubs.

Columbia Alumni News. Blue and White Paper. Columbia Optometrist.



CR Classes and pictures.

CS Buildings and Grounds. Views.
Cs1 Men's residence halls. Barnard dormitories.
CT Columbia College.

CTC Columbia College. Report of the Dean.

CTC4 Columbia College. Record of delinquencies.
CTC41  Columbia College. Record of absences.

CTH Columbia College. Department of Astronomy.
CTI Columbia College. Announcement.

CT™M Columbia College. Courses.

CTN Columbia College. Lectures.

CTO Columbia College. Theses. Orations.

CTR Columbia College. Classes.

CT2 Seth Low Junior College.

CT3 St. Stephen's College.

CT4 Columbia Grammar School.

CT5 Barnard College.

CT9 U.S. Naval Reserve Midshipman's School.

CuU School of Mines, Engineering and Chemistry. CUB, CUC, CUD, CUE, CUH,

CUI, CUJ, CUN, CUNS8, CUO, CUPH, CUP1, CUP2, CUQ1, CUQ2, CUR.
CU5 School of Architecture.
CU55 Urban Center.

CU56 Community.



Cu7

Ccus

Ccv

Cw

cwz2

CWw3

CWwa32

Cw34

CW35

CW36

CWa37

CWwa38

Cw4

CW5

CW55

CW6

Cwyv

CX

CXE

CXE2

CXF8

CXIl

School of Painting and Sculpture.
Music, Department of. Arts, School of.

Law School. CVC, CVE, CVH, CVI, CVJ, CVK, CVK4, CVM, CVN, CVO,
CVP, CVPC, CVPG, CVPH, CVPI, CVP2, CVP8, CVQ, CVQ2, CVR.

Faculty of Political Science. CWE, CWE9, CWH, CWI, CWJ, CWM, CWN,
CWO. Theses, Ph.D. Institute for Human Variations.

School of Business.

School of International Affairs. Occasional Papers.
American Assembly.

Institute for Latin American Studies.

Men and Politics in Modern China.

Research Program in International Economics Integration.
Research Institute on Communist Affairs.

Institute of War and Peace.

Graduate Faculties.

Council for Research in the Social Sciences.

Social Research.

New York School of Social Work.

Applied Social Research, Bureau of.

Faculty of Philosophy.

Department of English and Comparative Literature.
English Institute.

Dramatic Museum.

Faculty of Philosophy. Announcement.



CXJ Columbia Series. Oriental, Indo-Iranian, Anthropology, Psychology,
Philosophy and Education, Germanic Studies, English and Comparative
Literature.

CXN Department of Philosophy and Education.

CX1 Russian Institute.

CX11 African Studies Institute.

CX12 East Asian Institute.

CX13 European Institute.

CX14 Middle East Institute.

CX15 Center of Israeli Studies.

CX16 Center of Pakistan Studies.

CX17 Center of Iranian Studies.

CX18 East Central European Institute.

CX19 Turkish Studies.

CX2 Council on Research in the Humanities.

CX22 Foreign Students.

CX23 American Language Program.

CX3 School of Library Service. Library.

CX4 School of Journalism.

CX5 Teachers College.

CX51 Horace Mann School.

CX52 Lincoln School.

CX6 University Extension.

CXe61 School of General Studies.

CX7 Summer Session.



CX8

CX9

CX91

CX93

CX932

CX9%5

CX96

CY

CY2

CY3

CY4

CY5

CYb6

CY7

CY8

CY9

CZI

Cz1

Cz2

Institute of Arts and Sciences.

Institut des etudes francaises.

English Institute.

Casa Italiana.

Italian Studies.

Deutsches Haus.

Japanese Culture Center.

College of Physicians and Surgeons. CYA, CYC, CYD, CYE, CYF, CYG,
CYG], CYH, CYJ, CYK, CYK2, CYNL1, CYNS, CYO, CYP2, CYQ, CYR,
CYS.

Journal of Cancer Research.

School of Sanitary Science and Public Health.

School of Tropical Medicine.

College of Pharmacy.

Institute for the Study of Science in Human Affairs.

School of Dental and Oral Surgery.

A.1.D.S. (added May 1992)

Division of Physical Education.

Faculty of Pure Science. CZJ, CZM, CZN, CZO Ph.D. Theses, CZS, CZ1
Watson Laboratories.

Watson Scientific Computing Laboratory.

Lamont Geological Observatory.



